

Court No. - 48

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7002 of 2011

Appellant :- Manuraj

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- S.P. Tewari, Pankaj Satsangi

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate, Ghan Shyam Das

Hon'ble Manoj Misra, J.

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori, J.

Due to paucity of time, matter could not be taken up.

Put up on 01.12.2020 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 5.11.2020

aks