

Court No. - 50

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7002 of 2011

Appellant :- Manuraj

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- S.P. Tewari, Pankaj Satsangi

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate, Ghan Shyam Das

Hon'ble Anjani Kumar Mishra, J.

Hon'ble Syed Aftab Husain Rizvi, J.

The matter is called out in the revised list.

None has joined the video conferencing on behalf of the petitioners to press this writ petition.

List after two weeks.

Order Date :- 2.6.2021

C. MANI