

Court No. - 49

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7002 of 2011

Appellant :- Manuraj

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- S.P. Tewari, Pankaj Satsangi

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate, Ghan Shyam Das

Hon'ble Bachchoo Lal, J.

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori, J.

Link was sent to the learned counsel for the parties but they could not connect for hearing through video conferencing.

Put up on 30.06.2021 for final hearing.

Order Date :- 21.6.2021

Ishan