

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7002 of 2011

Appellant :- Manuraj

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- S.P. Tewari, Pankaj Satsangi

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate, Ghan Shyam Das

Hon'ble Surya Prakash Kesarwani, J.

Hon'ble Piyush Agrawal, J.

As prayed, put up in the additional cause list before the appropriate bench on 17.09.2021.

Order Date :- 26.8.2021

NLY