

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7002 of 2011

Appellant :- Manuraj

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- ,Rajrshi Gupta

Counsel for Respondent :- Ghan Shyam Das

Hon'ble Arvind Singh Sangwan,J.

Hon'ble Mohd. Azhar Husain Idrisi,J.

On the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list on
12.12.2024.

Order Date :- 25.9.2024

Mukesh