

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7002 of 2011

Appellant :- Manuraj

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- ,Rajrshi Gupta

Counsel for Respondent :- Ghan Shyam Das

Hon'ble Siddharth,J.

Hon'ble Madan Pal Singh,J.

As prayed, list this appeal in daily cause list on 27.05.2025.

Order Date :- 20.5.2025

Abhishek

(Madan Pal Singh,J.)

(Siddharth,J.)